

CPA1688

ſ	Form PTO-1594 7 - 7 - 0 3 RECONDAIN TRADE	MARKS ONLY J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
1	OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings	*
F		marks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
	1. Name of conveying party(ies): Courtaulds Plo Individual(s General Partners Corporation-State Other United Kingdom Private Limited Compar Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of I	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Akzo Nobel UK Ltd Internal Address: P.O. Box 20980, Oriel House, 16 Connaught Place, London W2 2ZB The property of the partnership General Partnership General Partnership Corporation-State Name Other United Kingdom Private Limited Company
	OtherExecution Date: 10/2/1998	representative designation is attached.
	Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	1,708,257 - GALAXY
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Ronald E. Shapiro	
•	Internal Address: Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Street Address:	8. Deposit account number: 22-0585
]	City: Washington State: DC Zip:20036	DT LIGHT THE CHARLE
		July 7, 2003 Signature Date
07/ 0 9/2003 G	Total number of pages in Mail documents to be record Commissioner of P	cluding cover sheet, attachments, and document: cluded with required cover sheet information to: atent & Trademarks, Box Assignments ashington. D C. 20231
01 FC:8521	40.00 OP	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002774 FRAME: 0965



Company Details







To display those company products available to purchase, please select the order button. (£50 max. order limit)

Company No.: 00128124

Date of Incorporation: 03/04/1913

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Name & Registered Office:

AKZO NOBEL UK LTD

PO BOX 20980 ORIEL HOUSE

16 CONNAUGHT PLACE

LONDON W2 2ZB

Status: Active

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature Of Business (SIC(92)):

7415 - Holding companies incl head offices

Accounting Reference Date: 31/12

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/12/2001 (FULL)

Next Accounts Due: 31/10/2003

Last Return Made Up To: 31/07/2002

Next Return Due: 28/08/2003

Last Members List: 31/07/2002 Fiche Weeded On: 02/03/1998

Previous Names

Date of Change:

Previous Name:

02/10/1998

COURTAULDS PLC

Branch Details

There are no branches associated with this company.

Oversea Company Information

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

http://ws6info.companieshouse.gov.uk/info/info.cgi?cname=AKZO%20NOBELTRADEMARK/10/2003

RECORDED: 07/07/2003 REEL: 002774 FRAME: 0966